INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY,
UNA [HP]

An Institute of National Importance under MoE
Transit Campus-I : NIT Campus, Hamirpur [HP]-177005
Transit Campus-II: Chandpur, Haroli, Una-177220

Permanent Campus: Saloh, Una- 177209

Fee Structure for B. Tech. Program [Batch 2020-24]

28, Sept.’20

Particulars | 1% Sem l 2" Sem \ 37 Sem ‘ 4" Sem l 5t Sem | 6" Sem I 7% Sem 8" Sem

A: Academic Fee (Semester-wise)

01. Tuition Fee 90000/- 90000/- 90000/- 90000/- 90000/- 90000/- 90000/- 90000/-

02. Examination Fee 500/- 500/- 500/- 500/- 500/- 500/- 500/- 500/-

03. Student Welfare Fund 250/- 250/- 250/- 250/- 250/- 250/- 250/- 250/-

04. Sports Fee 250/- 250/- 250/- 250/- 250/- 250/- 250/- 250/-

05. Cultural Activity Fund 500/- 500/- 500/- 500/- 500/- 500/- 500/- 500/-

06. Common Facility Fund 200/- 200/- 200/- 200/- 200/- 200/- 200/- 200/-

07. Internet Charges 1500/- 1500/- 1500/- 1500/- 1500/- 1500/- 1500/- 1500/-

*. Training and Placement 150/- 150/- 150/- 150/- 150/- 150/- 150/- 150/-

Charges

09. Medical Fee 150/- 150/- 150/- 150/- 150/- 150/- 150/- 150/-

10. Institute Development Fee 4000/- 4000/- 4000/- 4000/- 4000/- 4000/- 4000/- 4000/-

11. Room Rent 3000/- 3000/- 3000/- 3000/- 3000/- 3000/- 3000/- 3000/-

A: Total (Rs.) 1,00,500/ | 1,00 ,500/- | 1,00,500/- | 1,00,500/- | 1,00,500/- | 1,00,500/- | 1,00,500/- | 1,00,500/-

B: Annual Fee

12. Technical Festival Fee 100/- - 100/- - 100/- - 100/- -

13. Library Registration and 100/- - 100/- - 100/- - 100/- -
Service Fee

14. Book Replacement Fund 500/- - 500/- - 500/- - 500/- -

15. Magazine Subscription Fee 100/- - 100/- - 100/- - 100/- -

16. Seminar/Conference Fund 500/- - 500/- - 500/- - 500/- -

17. Student Safety Insurance Fee 250/- - 250/- - 250/- - 250/- -

B: Total (Rs.) 1550/- - 1550/- 1550/- 1550/-

C: One Time Payment

.. Admission Fee 500/- - - - - - - -

19. Institute Security 1000/- - - - - - - -
(Refundable)

20. Library Security 2000/- - - - - - - -
(Refundable)

21. Hostel Caution Money 1000/- - - - - - - -
Refundable)

22. Identity Card 50/- - - - - - - -

23.Provisional Certificate Fee 100/- - - - - - - -

24, Alumni Fund 500/- - - - - - - -

25. Engineering Society 200/- - - - - - -
Membership Fund

26. Convocation Fee 500/- - - - - - - -

C: Total (Rs.) 5850/- - - - - - - -

TOTAL (A+B+C) (Rs.) 1,07,900/- | 1,00,500/- | 1,02,050/- | 1,00,500/- | 1,02,050/- | 1,00,500/- | 1,02,050/- [ 1,00,500/-
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Note: The fee is the same for all the students irrespective of any category.
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